Ordering Information 13045 Series
UNIT:
.118" (3.00mm) Dual Row Header
13045 Series SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
INCH
MM
13045-2xXXPST-A-TH-PB 13045-2xXXPST-B-TH-PB 13045-2xXXPRT-A-TH-PB
13045-2xXXPRT-B-TH-PB 13045-2xXXPST-B-SMT-CAP-PB 13045-2xXXPST-C-SMT-CAP-PB
13045-2xXXPRT-A-SMT-PB
Contact Plating
CUSTOM'S SPECIFICATION
* PIN LENGTH CAN BE CHENGED TO
13045 Series
13045
Series No.
S: STRAIGHT
2X01P
2X01P ~ 2X12P
No. of Contacts
-
Contact Type
 S T
R: RIGHT ANGLE
Other Options
B
T: Tin
S1: Gold Flash
S5: 5u" Gold
S10: 10u" Gold
S15: 15u" Gold
S30: 30u" Gold
[S: Selective Gold]
- -
RoHs
PB- SMT
TH: Through Type
SMT: SMT Type
P.C.B Mount
Dim.A±
2
Circuits Dim.B±0.20
.008 .008
0.20
6.65
.262
9.65
.3804
Circuits Dim.A±
.118
3.00
.008
0.20Dim.B±.008
0.20
6 .498
12.65
Circuits Dim.A± 0.20
.008
.236
6.00
Dim.B± 0.20
.008
8 15.65
.616
10
9.00
18.65 12.00
.354
.734 .472 12 15.0021.65
.591.852
21.00